LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 51 by Senator Long

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 8, following "holders" and before "as" insert "of record"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 6, change "mortgage holder" to "mortgagee of record"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 5, line 25, change "current mortgage holders" to "mortgagees of record"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 5, line 28, change "mortgage holders" to "mortgagees of record"